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See the Quality.
Hear the Results.

With our advanced, yet aggressively
priced blood glucose meters, you'll worry
less about costs so you can cover more
customers while maintaining your profits.

Leverage our products and programs

to help your customers better control
their diabetes and live richer, healthier
lives. Become the #1 destination for their
diabetes care.
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BLOOD GLUCOSE MONITORING SYSTEM

™

GLUCOCARD Expression is an audio-enabled meter with a large display and tactile
buttons ideal for those with dexterity or visual impairment. GLUCOCARD Expression
can help people with diabetes see how making small, simple lifestyle changes can

have a big impact on their health.

SPECIFICATIONS

+ Test Strips
Name: GLUCOCARD Expression
Sample size: 0.8 uL
Test time: 6 seconds
Meter range: 20-600 mg/dL
Chemistry: Glucose oxidase

+ Technology
Results: Plasma referenced
Calibration: Auto code
Audio: English and Spanish
Memory: 300 tests with time and date stamp
Averaging: 7-, 14- and 30-day averaging

+ Meter
Size: 3.7 x 2.3 x 0.8 inches
Weight: 2.8 oz
Battery: 2 AAA batteries
Tests/Battery: 1,000 tests of continuous
use or 1 year

ORDER DETAILS

Product Name

GLUCOCARD Expression Meter Kit
GLUCOCARD Expression Meter Basic
GLUCOCARD Expression Test Strips Retail
GLUCOCARD Expression Test Strips DME

Count

50
50

GLUCOCARD’Expressi

GLUCOCARD
Expression*

BLOOD GLUCOSE TEST STRIPS

test strips
! Otiras

UPC Number

015482-57110-8
015482-57010-1
015482-57205-1
015482-57005-7

NDC Number

08317-5711-00
08317-5700-01
08317-5720-50
08317-5700-50

+
arKrayd usA,Inc.

Minneapolis, MN 55439 ¢ 800.566.8558 ® www.arkrayusa.com

©ARKRAY USA, Inc. All rights reserved.
GX002-02 Rev. 08/17



