GLUCOSE MONITORING SYSTEM



See the Quality. Hear the Results.

With our advanced, yet aggressively priced blood glucose meters, you'll worry less about costs so you can cover more customers while maintaining your profits.

Leverage our products and programs to help your customers better control their diabetes and live richer, healthier lives. Become the #1 destination for their diabetes care.



GLUCOSE MONITORING SYSTEM

GLUCOCARD Expression is an audio-enabled meter with a large display and tactile buttons ideal for those with dexterity or visual impairment. GLUCOCARD Expression can help people with diabetes see how making small, simple lifestyle changes can have a big impact on their health.

SPECIFICATIONS

+ Test Strips

Name: GLUCOCARD Expression Sample size: 0.8 µL Test time: 6 seconds Meter range: 20-600 mg/dL Chemistry: Glucose oxidase

+ Technology

Results: Plasma referenced Calibration: Auto code Audio: English and Spanish Memory: 300 tests with time and date stamp Averaging: 7-, 14- and 30-day averaging

+ Meter

Size: 3.7 x 2.3 x 0.8 inches Weight: 2.8 oz Battery: 2 AAA batteries Tests/Battery: 1,000 tests of continuous use or 1 year



ORDER DETAILS

Product Name	Count	UPC Number	NDC Number
GLUCOCARD Expression Meter Kit	1	015482-57110-8	08317-5711-00
GLUCOCARD Expression Meter Basic	1	015482-57010-1	08317-5700-01
GLUCOCARD Expression Test Strips Retail	50	015482-57205-1	08317-5720-50
GLUCOCARD Expression Test Strips DME	50	015482-57005-7	08317-5700-50

arkray Usa, Inc.

Minneapolis, MN 55439 • 800.566.8558 • www.arkrayusa.com

©ARKRAY USA, Inc. All rights reserved. GX002-02 Rev. 08/17